IMPORTANT!
Printed copies of this document are considered current only on the date of print. It is the responsibility of
the user for the replacement and disposal of previous versions.
Virtium StorFly® 200 – SlimSATA 6Gbps SSD
VSF202PC008-ERC Product Specification
1.0 Introduction
Virtium’s StorFly® 200 is solid-state drive (SSD) technology designed for the unique capacity and workload
requirements of a broad range of embedded systems including networking, industrial automation, medical

Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 USA www.virtium.com
2
3.0 Ordering Information and Part Numbering System
3.1 Part Number Decoder
V SF 202 P C 008G - ERC
Where:
V = Virtium
SF = StorFly
202 = Slim SATA 6Gbps SSD
P = Product Class PE, SLC
C = Operating Temperature: C = Commercial (0ºC to 70ºC)
008G = Capacity 008G = 8GB (1GB = 1,000,000,000)
- - -
ERC  Virtium Proprietary
3.2 Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity
VSF202PC008G-ERC 8GB